
 

            New Ulm’s Class B Kaiserhoff  
  New Ulm Baseball Association Organized 1937 

 Celebrating 75Years of the finest Amateur Town Ball in 2012 

 

   SECTION 4B ALIGNMENT FOR 2010  
Hanska Lakers, Tomahawk League                       New Ulm Kaiserhoff, Southern Minnesota League 
Mankato Twins, Southern Minnesota League               Marshall Tigers, Southern Minnesota League  

Manager: Dick Wellmann  E mail yet????    507.233.3939  
Johnson Park 507.233.3480   Mueller Park 507.233.3485  

President Bob Weber     bncweber@newulmtel.net      507.359.9117   
Leauge Repreentative xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx   email and phone ????? 
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5/21/2010 Friday 7:30 Hanska Johnson Park    *    

5/28/2010 Friday 7:30 Hutchinson Hutchinson     *   

6/5/2010 Saturday 7:00 At Austin Blue Sox Austin ????        

6/6/2010 Sunday 1:00 Austin Greyhounds Austin ?????        

6/92010 Wednesday 7:30 Mankato Twins Johnson Park    *    

6/122010 Saturday 7:30 Savage Johnson Park     *   

6/152010 Tuesday 7:30 At Mankato Mets Mankato rogers?        

6/16/2010 Wednesday 7:30 At Dassel-Colatp  ?????     *   

6/19/2010 Saturday 7:30 Northfield Johnson Park     *   

6/23/2010 Wednesday 7:30 Marshall Johnson Park    *    

6/27/2010 Sunday 5:00 At Eagan  ??????     *   

6/30/2010 Wednesday 7:30 At Mankato Twins Mankato    *    

7/82010 Thursday 7:30 St. Peter Johnson Park     *   

7/102010 Saturday 1:30 At Bird Island Bird Island        

7/112010 Sunday 2:00 At Rochester Blues Mayo field ???        

7/11/2010 Sunday 6:00 At Rochester Royals Mayo Field ???        

7/14/2010 Wednesday 7:30 At Marshall Marshall    *    

7/16/2010 Friday 7:30 Owatonna Johnson Park        

7/18/2010 Sunday 7:30 Albert Lea Johnson Park        

7/22/2010 Thursday 8:30 At Hanska Hanska    *    

7/24/2010 Saturday 1:00 Brookings , S. D. Johnson Park     *   

7/24/2010 Saturday TBD Brookings, S. D. Johnson Park     *   

7/25/2010 Sunday 7:30 Hutchinson Johnson Park     *   

7/30/2010 Friday 7:30 Waseca Johnson Park        

7/31/2010 Saturday 7:30 Austin Blue Sox Johnson Park     *   

8/4/2010 Wednesday TBD Section 4B Playoffs TBD        
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